Eestimaa Spordiliit Joud meistrivoistlused
5.mai 2012 Paide ujula

T 100m KOMPLEKSI

1 1.15,06 MARIN MERISALU 1997 JARVAMAA 16
2 1.18,46 ANETTE HALLIK 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 14
3 1.24,29 JETE EEVALD 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 13
4 1.25,48 KATRE MERILOO 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 12
5 1.28,67 ANNABEL PURE 2001 TARTUMAA 11
6 1.29,42 HANNA LIISA LEHTLA 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 10
7 1.30,11 HANNA-MARIA KUKK 2000 TARTUMAA 9
8 1.30,69 MARLEN PARIS 1998 HARJUMAA 8
9 1.31,23 NELE VAARMETS 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 7
10 1.40,77 KATRI MARIPUU 2001 SAAREMAA 6

P 100m KOMPLEKSI

1 1.05,14 CEVIN ANDERS SIIM 1997 TARTUMAA 16
2 1.05,38 RISTO KADALIPP 1997 JARVAMAA 14
3 1.09,10 JANNO JAAL 1997 TARTUMAA 13
4 1.10,99 RUDOLF ROOSE 1997 TARTUMAA 12
5 1.11,69 SANDER PAAVO 1998 TARTUMAA 11
6 1.12,69 KEVIN VABAORG 1998 LAANE-VIRUMAA 10
7 1.13,02 MARKO-MATTEUS LANGEL 1999 TARTUMAA 9
8 1.16,29 KARL-ALVIN REINHOLD 1997 JARVAMAA 8
9 1.21,26 MATTIAS LOHMUS 1999 TARTUMAA 7
10 1.22,14 KARL KUUSIK 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 6
11 1.24,92 KLAID HANNILE 1999 PARNUMAA 5
12 1.32,98 PATRICK LOMP 1998 SAAREMAA 4
13  1.33,57 MARKUS ILMAR MUNZER 1998 PARNUMAA 3
14 140,38 IVAR SALM 2001 JARVAMAA Vale pddre

N 100m KOMPLEKSI

1 1.12,36 KIRKE REIVART 1995 TARTUMAA 16
2 1.15,47 SHERYL VOSU 1994 TARTUMAA 14
3 1.16,18 GRETE UUDEKULL 1996 LAANE-VIRUMAA 13
4 1.17,42 KRISTEL KUTS 1996 TARTUMAA 12
5 1.17,59 RELIKA TOOME 1994 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 1.18,03 TRIIN RAUDLA 1996 TARTUMAA 10
7 1.20,35 MERLE VANTSI 1965 JARVAMAA 9
8 1.23,13 KADRI NOKKUR 1992 HARJUMAA 8
9 1.23,46 KRISTEL LUSIKAS 1996 PARNUMAA 7
10 DQ JANNE ELIISE KOND 1993 LAANE-VIRUMAA Vale start

M 100m KOMPLEKSI

1 59,15 RALF TRIBUNTSOV 1994 LAANE-VIRUMAA 16
2 1.00,99 MART MANDEL 1993 SAAREMAA 14
3 1.02,92 KARL JOHANN LUHT 1996 TARTUMAA 13
4 1.04,87 KRISTJAN MARTIN KIRJANEN 1994 TARTUMAA 12
5 1.06,32 MARKUS VIKS 1992 JARVAMAA 11
6 1.10,48 PAUL ALEKSANDER TARAND 1994 TARTUMAA 10
7 1.14,69 MARKKO ETVERK 1995 LAANE-VIRUMAA 9



8 1.16,23 STEN TUISK 1990 HARJUMAA



T 50m VABALT

29,57
29,73
30,30
33,73
33,99
34,35
34,86
34,95
9 36,12
10 36,95
11 38,47
12 39,82
13 41,98
14 42,21
15 42,45
16 43,79
17 45,57
18 45,80
19 46,82
20 49,39
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P 50m VABALT

26,75
26,81
27,12
28,55
28,72
29,33
29,86
30,21
30,67
30,92
31,18
31,48
31,54
31,76
31,82
32,44
31,68
32,85
33,76
34,31
34,48
35,24
36,20
37,10
37,93
39,49
40,88
42,04
44,36
45,14
45,24
46,02
50,79
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LISU MITT

MARI MIILPALU
MARIN MERISALU
ANNIKA NOMMIK
KAARI MERILOO
ANNABEL PURE
KATRE MERILOO
JETE EEVALD
HANNA LIISA LEHTLA
NELE VAARMETS
ELIISE MARIPUU
KATRI MARIPUU
ANDREA ARMUS
HANNA-KRISTIINA KARU
KAISA RAAPER
LISABEL RANG
ANNA LEE SCHIFF
CECILE VENE

LIISA OUNPUU
KAISA LEHT

ANDRI KUTSAR

KARL JOHAN LEICHTER
RISTO KADALIPP

KARL JOOSEP EINMANN
JANNO JAAL
MARKO-MATTEUS LANGEL
TAURI POLDEMA
HENRI KELDER

MADIS AASA

ANDRE ROZENTHAL
VAIKO ODER
KERT-TANIEL KESKULL
KIUR KALME

KAAREL TREPP
MATTIAS LOHMUS
SVEN REIU

SVEN ZUJEV
TONY-BREI VILBIKS
OSKAR ARU

KLAID HANNILE
JAN-ERIK ALLIKSAAR
PATRICK LOMP

VAHUR RAHN

MARKUS ILMAR MUNZER
KAUR SAAR

IVAR SALM

JOOSEP PRAKS
MIHKEL AIT

MIHKEL LOUK

SILVER BARNABAS
JURGEN TRUU

MARTIN SILD

AKO RUSSAK

1997
1999
1997
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
1999
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002

1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1999
1997
1997
2000
1998
1997
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1997
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
1998
2001
2002
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001

PARNUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
JARVAMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
HARJUMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA

PARNUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
PARNUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
SAAREMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
HARJUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
PARNUMAA
PARNUMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
PARNUMAA
PARNUMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
JARVAMAA
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N 50m VABALT

1 29,42 SHERYL VOSU 1994 TARTUMAA 16
2 29,61 KRISTEL KUTS 1996 TARTUMAA 14
3 29,76 KADI MARIPUU 1992 SAAREMAA 13
4 30,57 LAURA TATRIK 1992 JARVAMAA 12
5 30,80 GRETE UUDEKULL 1996 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 31,16 LOONA LJAS 1994 LAANE-VIRUMAA 10
7 31,51 ERLE-GRETE SAVOLAINEN 1995 JARVAMAA 9
8 31,79 KEITI KLEITZ 1996 LAANE-VIRUMAA 8
9 32,14 PAULIINA SIIMUMAE 1996 HARJUMAA 7
10 32,73 HELINA TROSS 1996 HARJUMAA 6
11 33,43 LIISI NOMMELA 1996 HARJUMAA 5
12 35,18 JOHANNA RANDMETS 1996 SAAREMAA 4

M 50m VABALT

1 24,76 ROBERT ROOSE 1996 TARTUMAA 16
2 24,95 MART MANDEL 1993 SAAREMAA 14
3 26,02 EDUARD MIHHEJEV 1993 LAANE-VIRUMAA 13
4 26,23 VELI IVA 1996 JARVAMAA 12
5 28,03 VALTER ARO 1990 HARJUMAA 11
6 28,67 STEN TUISK 1990 HARJUMAA 10
7 31,61 ARTUR MUURSEPP 1996 JARVAMAA 9



T 50m RINNULI

1 39,51 ANETTE HALLIK 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 16
2 40,02 MARIN MERISALU 1997 JARVAMAA 14
3 44,86 HANNA LIISA LEHTLA 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 13
4 45,65 KATRE MERILOO 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 12
5 47,07 VANESSA PURE 1998 TARTUMAA 11
6 47,24 KIRSTI KASK 1997 SAAREMAA 10
7 48,14 ANNABEL PURE 2001 TARTUMAA 9
8 49,17 HELI HIIEMAE 2000 JARVAMAA 8
9 50,99 KATRI MARIPUU 2001 SAAREMAA 7
10 53,67 HANNA-KRISTIINA KARU 1999 HARJUMAA 6
11 56,74 CECILE VENE 2002 JARVAMAA 5
12 57,62 ANNA LEE SCHIFF 2002 SAAREMAA 4
13 1.01,14 ANDREA ARMUS 1999 SAAREMAA 3
14 111,12 KAISA LEHT 2002 JARVAMAA 2
15 DQ ANNIKA NOMMIK 2000 TARTUMAA Vale start
16 DQ MARLEN PARIS 1998 HARJUMAA Vale p6ore
17  DQ LISABEL RANG 2002 SAAREMAA Fini8 Ghe kdega
P 50m RINNULI

1 32,33 RISTO KADALIPP 1997 JARVAMAA 16
2 34,78 JANNO JAAL 1997 TARTUMAA 14
3 35,72 RUDOLF ROOSE 1997 TARTUMAA 13
4 36,36 SANDER PAAVO 1998 TARTUMAA 12
5 37,43 RIKO ROOSNURM 1997 HARJUMAA 11
6 38,80 TAURI POLDEMA 1997 SAAREMAA 10
7 39,17 KEVIN VABAORG 1998 LAANE-VIRUMAA 9
8 39,67 KLAID HANNILE 1999 PARNUMAA 8
9 39,91 KARL JOOSEP EINMANN 1998 LAANE-VIRUMAA 7
10 41,16 RAVEL REINHOLD 1998 JARVAMAA 6
11 4212 HENRI KELDER 1997 SAAREMAA 5
12 42,38 SVEN REIU 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 4
13 42,49 MATTIAS LOHMUS 1999 TARTUMAA 3
14 42,83 TONY-BREI VILBIKS 1999 LAANE-VIRUMAA 2
15 43,05 SVEN ZUJEV 1997 TARTUMAA 1
16 43,42 VAHUR RAHN 1999 PARNUMAA

17 46,60 OSKAR ARU 1999 PARNUMAA

18 47,01 MADIS AASA 2000 PARNUMAA

19 49,84 KAUR SAAR 1998 SAAREMAA

20 50,76 SILVER BARNABAS 2000 JARVAMAA

21 51,76 KARL VILLEM VISS 1997 SAAREMAA

22 1.00,81 JURGEN TRUU 2000 SAAREMAA

23 1.07,59 MARTIN SILD 2001 JARVAMAA

24 112,66 AKO RUSSAK 2001 JARVAMAA

N 50m RINNULI

1 38,80 ERLE-GRETE SAVOLAINEN 1995 JARVAMAA 16
2 39,74 SHERYL VOSU 1994 TARTUMAA 14
3 40,03 KADI MARIPUU 1992 SAAREMAA 13
4 40,11 MERLE VANTSI 1965 JARVAMAA 12
5 40,65 RELIKA TOOME 1994 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 40,97 KRISTEL LUSIKAS 1996 PARNUMAA 10
7 DQ PAULIINA SIIMUMAE 1996 HARJUMAA 9



M 50m RINNULI

A ON -

31,09
31,77
32,98
34,27
39,72

ALAR LODI

PRIIT AAVIK
MARKUS VIKS
EDUARD MIHHEJEV
ANTS NOKKUR

1992
1994
1992
1993
1993

TARTUMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
HARJUMAA

16
14
13
12
11



T 50m LIBLIKAT

32,27
32,54
36,98
38,81
39,34
45,03
47,30
52,82
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P 50m LIBLIKAT

27,94
29,85
30,26
31,38
31,89
33,57
34,07
34,51
34,52
35,14
36,07
36,27
36,82
37,25
37,52
44,88
45,57
45,72
18 56,58
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N 50m LIBLIKAT

31,40
33,01
33,92
35,95
36,39
37,10
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M 50m LIBLIKAT

26,42
27,02
27,42
27,63
27,67
28,50
29,73
31,52
34,53
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LISU MITT

ALINA-ANNA JOSEPHSON
ANETTE HALLIK

JETE EEVALD
HANNA-MARIA KUKK
HELI HIIEMAE

KAISA RAAPER

LIISABEL RANG

CEVIN ANDERS SIIM
ANDRI KUTSAR
SANDER PAAVO

KARL JOHAN LEICHTER
RUDOLF ROOSE

KERT MANDEL

KARL JOOSEP EINMANN
KIUR KALME

KNUT KAAREL KOHV
KARL-ALVIN REINHOLD
ANDRE ROZENTHAL
SVEN ZUJEV

KARL KUUSIK
KERT-TANIEL KESKULL
MADIS AASA

KAUR SAAR

VAHUR RAHN

PATRICK LOMP

MIHKEL AIT

KIRKE REIVART
JANNE ELIISE KOND
TRIIN RAUDLA
GRETE UUDEKULL
MERLE VANTSI
KADRI NOKKUR

ALAR LODI

PRIIT AAVIK

ROBERT ROOSE

HELARI RAHNIK

KRISTJAN MARTIN KIRJANEN
VELI IVA

EDUARD MIHHEJEV
MARKKO ETVERK

JURI LUTSOJA

1997
1997
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2002

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
1997
1998
1997
2000
1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
2000

1995
1993
1996
1996
1965
1992

1992
1994
1996
1995
1994
1996
1993
1995
1992

PARNUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA

TARTUMAA
PARNUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
SAAREMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
HARJUMAA
PARNUMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
PARNUMAA
SAAREMAA
PARNUMAA
SAAREMAA
SAAREMAA

TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
JARVAMAA
HARJUMAA

TARTUMAA
SAAREMAA
TARTUMAA
JARVAMAA
TARTUMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
HARJUMAA

16
14
13
12
11
10
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16
14
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12
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T 50m SELILI

1 33,94 ALINA-ANNA JOSEPHSON 1997 TARTUMAA 16
2 34,05 MARI MIILPALU 1999 LAANE-VIRUMAA 14
3 38,90 KAARI MERILOO 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 13
4 40,69 VANESSA PURE 1998 TARTUMAA 12
5 41,02 NELE VAARMETS 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 42,41 MARLEN PARIS 1998 HARJUMAA 10
7 44,16 HELI HIIEMAE 2000 JARVAMAA 9
8 47,45 KAISA RAAPER 1999 SAAREMAA 8
9 48,21 CECILE VENE 2002 JARVAMAA 7
10 48,51 ANDREA ARMUS 1999 SAAREMAA 6
11 49,94 ANNA LEE SCHIFF 2002 SAAREMAA 5
12 56,35 LIISA OUNPUU 2001 SAAREMAA 4
13 DQ KAISA LEHT 2002 JARVAMAA 3
P 50m SELILI

1 30,40 CEVIN ANDERS SIIM 1997 TARTUMAA 16
2 31,31 TAURI POLDEMA 1997 SAAREMAA 14
3 32,72 KNUT KAAREL KOHV 1998 PARNUMAA 13
4 33,90 KERT MANDEL 1997 SAAREMAA 12
5 34,47 KEVIN VABAORG 1998 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 35,16 KARL-ALVIN REINHOLD 1997 JARVAMAA 10
7 36,00 VAIKO ODER 1997 SAAREMAA 9
8 37,57 KAAREL TREPP 2000 LAANE-VIRUMAA 8
9 37,74 KIUR KALME 1999 HARJUMAA 7
10 38,16 RAVEL REINHOLD 1998 JARVAMAA 6
11 38,19 OSKAR ARU 1999 PARNUMAA 5
12 38,23 RIKO ROOSNURM 1997 HARJUMAA 4
13 38,93 TONY-BREI VILBIKS 1999 LAANE-VIRUMAA 3
14 40,37 JAN-ERIK ALLIKSAAR 2000 JARVAMAA 2
15 41,25 MARKUS ILMAR MUNZER 1998 PARNUMAA 1

16 48,02 JOOSEP PRAKS 2002 SAAREMAA

17 49,70 KARL VILLEM VISS 1997 SAAREMAA

18 54,31 MIHKEL LOUK 1999 SAAREMAA

19 5554 JURGEN TRUU 2000 SAAREMAA

20 56,32 MIHKEL AIT 2000 SAAREMAA

21 57,72 SILVER BARNABAS 2000 JARVAMAA

22 1.00,26 AKO RUSSAK 2001 JARVAMAA

23 DG MARTIN SILD 2001 JARVAMAA

N 50m SELILI

1 33,36 KATLIN PENT 1995 JARVAMAA 16
2 34,30 KIRKE REIVART 1995 TARTUMAA 14
3 34,45 KADI MARIPUU 1992 SAAREMAA 13
4 34,64 LAURA TATRIK 1992 JARVAMAA 12
5 34,67 KEITI KLEITZ 1996 LAANE-VIRUMAA 11
6 38,48 PAULIINA SIIMUMAE 1996 HARJUMAA 10
7 39,16 KADRI NOKKUR 1992 HARJUMAA 9

8 40,52 LIISI NOMMELA 1996 HARJUMAA 8

9 41,80 HELINA TROSS 1996 HARJUMAA 7

10 42,71 JOHANNA RANDMETS 1996 SAAREMAA 6

M 50m SELILI



A ON -

26,56
27,77
28,84
30,06
34,06

RALF TRIBUNTSOV
PRIIT AAVIK

KARL JOHANN LUHT
HELARI RAHNIK
VALTER ARO

1994
1994
1996
1995
1990

LAANE-VIRUMAA
SAAREMAA
TARTUMAA
JARVAMAA
HARJUMAA

16
14
13
12
11



T 100m VABALT

1.05,47
1.05,76
1.06,36
1.16,10
1.16,12
1.18,71
1.25,34
1.32,70
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P 100m VABALT

1 58,41

2 59,79

3 1.03,29
4 1.05,75
5 1.06,43
6 1.07,01
7 1.07,32
8 1.08,76
9 1.09,28
10 1.09,92
11 112,76
12 11419
13 117,42

N 100m VABALT

1.05,58
1.07,70
1.08,10
1.08,11
1.08,87
1.10,42
1.16,48
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M 100m VABALT

53,00
53,64
54,40
54,92
55,29
55,90
58,95
59,57
1.02,66
1.12,90
1.12,92
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MARI MIILPALU
ALINA-ANNA JOSEPHSON
LISU MITT

KAARI MERILOO

ANNIKA NOMMIK
HANNA-MARIA KUKK
VANESSA PURE

ELIISE MARIPUU

ANDRI KUTSAR

KARL JOHAN LEICHTER
MARKO-MATTEUS LANGEL
KNUT KAAREL KOHV
KERT MANDEL

RAVEL REINHOLD
ANDRE ROZENTHAL
KERT-TANIEL KESKULL
KAAREL TREPP

SVEN REIU

KARL KUUSIK

RIKO ROOSNURM
JAN-ERIK ALLIKSAAR

KRISTEL KUTS
RELIKA TOOME
LOONA LJAS
TRIIN RAUDLA
KEITI KLEITZ
KRISTEL LUSIKAS
LIISI NOMMELA

RALF TRIBUNTSOV
MART MANDEL
ALAR LODI

KARL JOHANN LUHT
KRISTJAN MARTIN KIRJANEN
ROBERT ROOSE
VELI IVA

MARKUS VIKS
MARKKO ETVERK
ARTUR MUURSEPP
ANTS NOKKUR

1999
1997
1997
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000

1997
1997
1999
1998
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
1997
2000

1996
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1996

1994
1993
1992
1996
1994
1996
1996
1992
1995
1996
1993

LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
PARNUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
SAAREMAA

PARNUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
PARNUMAA
SAAREMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
HARJUMAA
JARVAMAA

TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
PARNUMAA
HARJUMAA

LAANE-VIRUMAA
SAAREMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
TARTUMAA
JARVAMAA
JARVAMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
JARVAMAA
HARJUMAA

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13
12
11
10
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16
14
13
12
11
10



4 X 50m VABALT
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9

1.48,03
1.48,21
1.49,81
1.53,20
1.54,64
1.55,48
1.56,35
1.57,07
2.02,14

10 2.07,30
11 2.15,00

TARTUMAA |
LAANE-VIRUMAA |
TARTUMAA I
JARVAMAA |
SAAREMAA |
JARVAMAA I
LAANE-VIRUMAA I
PARNUMAA
HARJUMAA |
HARJUMAA I
SAAREMAA I

ULDARVESTUS

O WN =

TARTUMAA
LAANE-VIRUMAA
JARVAMAA
SAAREMAA
PARNUMAA
HARJUMAA

Kristjan Martin Kirjanen, Kristel Kiits, Sheryl Vdsu, Alar Lodi
Mari Miilpalu, Eduard Mihhejev, Grete Uudekiill, Ralf Tribuntsov
Karl Johann Luht, Triin Raudla, Kirke Reivart, Robert Roose
Risto Kadalipp, Laura Tatrik, Marin Merisalu, Veli lva

Mart Mandel, Kadi Maripuu, Johanna Randmets, Priit Aavik
Helari Rahnik, Katlin Pent, Erle-Grete Savolainen, Markus Viks
Markko Etverk, Loona Lja$,Keitis Kletz, Karl Johan Leichter
Andri Kutsar, Kristel Lusikas, Knut Karel Kohv

Valter Aro, Sten Tuisk, Kadri Nokkur, Pauliina Siimuméae

Ants Nokkur, Juri Lutsoja, Liisi Némmela, Helina Tross

Henri Kelder, Kirsti Kask, Eliise Maripuu, Tauri Példema

48
42

36
33

27
24
21
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